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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 1 February Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 February Annual press conference on ECB Banking Supervision – 
introductory statement 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 8 February Steering Committee ECB 

Wednesday, 14 February Meeting with supervised entity Nicosia 

Friday, 16 February Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Sunday, 18 February Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Monday, 19 February Eurogroup Brussels 

Wednesday, 21 February Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Thursday, 22 February Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 23 February Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 
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